Mr./Mrs./Ms.: DOREEN B. ALBA

          You are hereby appointed as 

under  status at the 

with a compensation rate of    FOURTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED (₱14,400.00) pesos per

month.

          The nature of this appointment is  vice      Vergara, 

Rafael B. Jr.      who  with plantilla Item No.     VISCAB-ADA4-139-2004     Page 

  13   of   20   pp.

   Administrative Aide IV (SG 4, Step 1)      
(Position Title) Clerk II